VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Thunder on the Cimarron XXIII

Sorted on best lap time

Group 4
G4 -TT3

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:33:58

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

I
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10/4/2024.14:09
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Pos No. Name Class Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color BestTm InLap City/State Group

1 27 Joseph Westervelt ™ 1964 Elva Mk-7S Red 1:29.623 6 Tulsa OK 4

2 24 Tom Taff SR 1964 Bobsy SR3 Tangerine 1:30.896 5 Dallas TX 4

3 98 Diego Iturbe VA 1962 Austin Healey 3000 Black 1:36.015 8  San Antonio TX 4

4 22 Jonathan Musgrove CSR 1966 Bobsy SR3 Silver-Red 1:36.851 9 Edmond OK 4

5 43 Dustin Nicholson VB 1957 Triumph TR3 Maroon 1:42.657 9 Houston TX 4

6 49 Bill Hale vB 1958 Lola Mark 1 blue and white 1:51.517 3 Nixa MO 4
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Thunder on the Cimarron XXIII

Group 4 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles
G4-TT3 10/4/2024.14:09 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:33:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(27) Joseph Westervelt

1 1:45661 +16.038 13:35:43.875
2 1:36.934 +7.311 13:37:20.809
3 1:34.245 +4.622 13:38:55.054
4 1:31.011 +1.388 13:40:26.065
5 1:31.229 +1.606 13:41:57.294
6 1:29.623 13:43:26.917
(24) Tom Taff
1 2:00.070 +29.174 13:36:03.955
2 1:40.193 +9.297 13:37:44.148
3 1:31.500 +0.604 13:39:15.648
4 1:31.650 +0.754 13:40:47.298
5 1:30.896 13:42:18.194
6 1:33.930 +3.034 13:43:52.124
7 1:30.999 +0.103 13:45:23.123

(98) Diego lturbe

1 2:08.690 +32.675 13:36:24.255
2 1:43.730 +7.715 13:38:07.985
3 1:40.837 +4.822 13:39:48.822
4 1:40.537 +4.522 13:41:29.359
5 1:37.829 +1.814 13:43:07.188
6 1:37.209 +1.194 13:44:44.397
7 1:36.504 +0.489 13:46:20.901
8 1:36.015 13:47:56.916
9 1:38.940 +2.925 13:49:35.856

(22) Jonathan Musgrove

1 2:02.372 +25521 13:36:03.049
2 1:42.566 +5.715 13:37:45615
3 1:38.869 +2.018 13:39:24.484
4 1:39.910 +3.059 13:41:04.394
5 1:40171 +3.320 13:42:44.565
6 1:40517 +3.666 13:44:25.082
7 1:39.488 +2.637 13:46:04.570
8 1:42.860 +6.009 13:47:47.430
9 1:36.851 13:49:24.281

(43) Dustin Nicholson

1 2:07.758 +25.101 133613857
2 1:46576 +3.919 13:38:00433
3 1:44.743 +2.086 13:39:45.176
4 1:44127 +1.470 13:41:29.303
5 1:44467 +1.810 13:43:13770
6 1:44.358 +1.701 13:44:58.128
7 1:44.056 +1.399 13:46:42.184
8 1:43963 +1.306 13:48:26.147
9 1:42.657 13:50:08.804

(49) Bill Hale

1 2:10.142 +18625 13:36:22.698
2 1:54.068 +2.551 13:38:16.766
3 1:51.517 13:40:08.283
4 1:52520 +1.003 13:42:00.803
5 1555418 +3.901 13:43:56.221
6 1:54.332 +2.815 13:45:50553
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Thunder on the Cimarron XXIII

Group 4 Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles

G4 - TT3 10/4/2024.14:09 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:33:58

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Joseph Westervelt (27) 1 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 24 22 22
Jonathan Musgrove (22)

22 22 24 24 24 24 24 22 98 98
24 24 22 22 22 22 22 98 43 43
43 43 43 43 43 98 98 43

49 49 98 98 98 43 43
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Tom Taff (24)

Dustin Nicholson (43)
Bill Hale (49)
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